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G.1 Clean water drains - West 
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G.2 Clean water drains - East 
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GENERAL NOTES :
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ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATION.
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12. ALL DIMENSIONS INDICATED IN mm.
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GENERAL NOTES :
1.  ALL CIVIL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH

ENGINEER'S SPECIFICATION.
2.  CONCRETE TOLERANCE TO DEGREE OF ACCURACY  II  .
3.  MIN. STRENGTH OF CONCRETE TO BE 35 MPa AT 28 DAYS UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED.
4.  50mm BLINDING TO BE GRADE 10 MPa CONCRETE UNDER ALL

FOUNDATIONS.
5.  250 MICRON PVC SHEETING TO BE PROVIDED UNDER ALL

GROUND SLABS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SANS 952.
6.  ALL FOUNDATION EXCAVATIONS TO BE INSPECTED BY ENGINEER

- PRIOR TO CASTING OF BLINDING AND TO BE KEPT DRY AT ALL
TIMES.

7.  ANY OVER BREAK UNDER FOUNDATIONS TO BE MADE GOOD WITH
MASS CONCRETE 10 MPa TO THE ENGINEERS INSTRUCTIONS.

8.  ALL LEVELS AND DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE BEFORE
ANY WORK COMMENCES. ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED
TO THE ENGINEER.

9.  ALL LEVELS SHOWN ARE TO "TOP OF CONCRETE" AND ARE
A.M.S.L. (ABOVE MEAN SEA LEVEL).

10. ALL EXPOSED CONCRETE CORNERS TO HAVE 25x25 CHAMFERS.
11. CONCRETE FINISHES TO BE SMOOTH WHEN EXPOSED AND

ROUGH WHEN CONCEALED.
12. ALL DIMENSIONS INDICATED IN mm.
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GENERAL NOTES :
1.  ALL CIVIL WORK TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ENGINEER'S

SPECIFICATION.
2.  CONCRETE TOLERANCE TO DEGREE OF ACCURACY  II  .
3.  MIN. STRENGTH OF CONCRETE TO BE 35 MPa AT 28 DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE

NOTED.
4.  50mm BLINDING TO BE GRADE 10 MPa CONCRETE UNDER ALL FOUNDATIONS.
5.  250 MICRON PVC SHEETING TO BE PROVIDED UNDER ALL GROUND SLABS IN

ACCORDANCE WITH SANS 952.
6.  ALL FOUNDATION EXCAVATIONS TO BE INSPECTED BY ENGINEER - PRIOR TO

CASTING OF BLINDING AND TO BE KEPT DRY AT ALL TIMES.
7.  ANY OVER BREAK UNDER FOUNDATIONS TO BE MADE GOOD WITH MASS

CONCRETE 10 MPa TO THE ENGINEERS INSTRUCTIONS.
8.  ALL LEVELS AND DIMENSIONS TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE BEFORE ANY WORK

COMMENCES. ANY DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED TO THE ENGINEER.
9.  ALL LEVELS SHOWN ARE TO "TOP OF CONCRETE" AND ARE A.M.S.L. (ABOVE

MEAN SEA LEVEL).
10. ALL EXPOSED CONCRETE CORNERS TO HAVE 25x25 CHAMFERS.
11. CONCRETE FINISHES TO BE SMOOTH WHEN EXPOSED AND ROUGH WHEN

CONCEALED.
12. ALL DIMENSIONS INDICATED IN mm.
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